
Nora Skytterlag

Os Open 2022 Nora

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Os Open 2022 Nora

15m 25-skudd kl. NU, -15 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Fredrik Kaasen Bekken Nora 99999

1. serie
45 87986

2. serie
38 898 *X

3. serie
45

15 sku
128 989999888X

10 skudd
87    

25 skudd
215 (1*)

1. Lucas Furuli Røe Alvdal 99898 43 X9998 45 9899X 45 133 7876X999 *8 83    216 (1*)
1. Ina Gjelten Oddlien Alvdal 98887 40 X9X9 * 48 X9XX9 48 136 989X9X89X7 89    225 (1*)
1. Johannes Høistad Nora 79799 41 8X999 45 *99 *8 46 132 9998799999 87    219 (2*)
1. Kristoffer H. Grindflek Nora 79788 39 X7898 42 9X9X9 47 128 99XXX98889 90    218 (0*)
1. Gaute Nygård Tolgen 9X98X 46 *999X 47 9 *98 * 46 139 989XX99999 91    230 (3*)
1. Jardar Røste-Kise Nora XX*9 * 49 97X*9 45 XXX9X 49 143 9988XX999X 91    234 (3*)
1. Simas Staugaitis Nora 99X*9 47 X*99X 48 X999X 47 142 9X899X9X9X 93    235 (2*)
1. Joar Storhaug Langøien Nora X*89X 47 97987 40 9X999 46 133 99X89X6889 86    219 (1*)
1. Anniken Tømte-Flobak Lonås 7 *978 41 89868 39 7X788 40 120 5998678698 75    195 (1*)
1. Signe Tømte-Flobak Lonås 57396 30 88967 38 69959 38 106 59657588X6 69    175 (0*)
1. Ine Marie Øwre Steimoen Alvdal XX9 *X 49 9XXX9 48 X999X 47 144 9X*XX99X99 95    239 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. NV, 16+ år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Thea Storhaug Langøien Nora 98998

1. serie
43 99 *89

2. serie
45 *999 *

3. serie
47

15 sku
135 XX9XXXX*XX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
234 (4*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Siw Enodd Rønning Tynset *XX*9

1. serie
49 *XX9X

2. serie
49 XXXX*

3. serie
50

15 sku
148 *X9X*XXX99

10 skudd
97

25 sku
245 * *XXXX9 *XX

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
344 (9*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag



Nora Skytterlag

Os Open 2022 Nora

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Lars Erik Brevad Lien Vingelen XXXX*
1. serie

50 99 *99
2. serie

46 *X* * *
3. serie

50
15 sku

146 899X999X*X
10 skudd

93
25 sku

239 *XXXX9XX*9
Omgang

98    
35 skudd

337 (9*)
2. Bjørn Lillebo Tynset X9 *9X 48 99998 44 * * *9X 49 141 XXX9 *X*XX* 99 240 9999 * * *XX9 95    335 (10*)
3. Svein Erik Larsson Bjørnen *9XXX 49 X99 *8 46 XXX* * 50 145 9999999 *9X 92 237 9XXXX99 *9 * 96    333 (7*)
4. Louise Stenseth Nora *99X* 48 98 *99 45 9 *XX* 49 142 X999 *99XX9 94 236 9XX9XXX99X 96    332 (6*)
5. Ole Petter Flobak Lonås 99X9 * 47 *8X6X 44 9 * *XX 49 140 X8X8X*99X9 93 233 899998X8X9 89    322 (5*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Julie Østgård Tynset 9XXX9

1. serie
48 X98 *8

2. serie
45 9X*X9

3. serie
48

15 sku
141 899 *9XXX9 *

10 skudd
94

25 sku
235 *X999 *X9XX

Omgang
96    

35 skudd
331 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 3-5+EJ

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 5 *X* *X

1. serie
50 X9X99

2. serie
47 9XX*X

3. serie
49

15 sku
146 *9XX9 * * * * *

10 skudd
98

25 sku
244 X* * * *X* * *X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
344 (17*)

2. Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 *X9 *X 49 *999 * 47 *X*XX 50 146 *X9X9 * *XXX 98 244 *X*XX*X*X* 100    344 (14*)
3. Britt Nesteby Tynset 5 X9XX9 48 *98X* 47 X* * *X 50 145 X*9X* *X9 * * 98 243 X* *XXX*X*X 100    343 (14*)
4. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset 4 X*XXX 50 9899X 45 *XXXX 50 145 X99X*X* *XX 98 243 X*XX* *X*X* 100    343 (10*)
5. Ingrid Øyan Singsås 4 XX9 *X 49 99 *99 46 *XX99 48 143 XX99 * *99XX 96 239 9 *XXXXXX* * 99    338 (8*)
6. Peder Bakken Singsås 5 X* *XX 50 X*99X 48 99 *X9 47 145 99 *X8XX*X* 96 241 9 * *X9X99XX 96    337 (9*)
7. Anniken Moseng Ryen Dalsbygda 4 9X*XX 49 *X89X 47 XX9X9 48 144 9X99XXX9 * * 96 240 9 *X* *99X9 * 96    336 (8*)
8. Andreas Tuveng Dalsbygda 4 * * * *X 50 9X879 43 9 *X9X 48 141 899 *9X*XXX 95 236 X9X*XXXXXX 99    335 (8*)
9. Jørn Strypet Alvdal 4 *XXXX 50 X998X 46 9 *XX* 49 145 9889999X9 * 90 235 XX*X9 *XX*9 98    333 (7*)
10. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 5 9XXXX 49 89998 43 *XXXX 50 142 X8989 *X9 * * 93 235 *XXXX9X9 *X 98    333 (6*)
11. Julie Østgård Tynset 3 9XXX9 48 X98 *8 45 9X*X9 48 141 899 *9XXX9 * 94 235 *X999 *X9XX 96    331 (6*)
12. Martin Strypet Alvdal 5 X* *X9 49 99899 44 9XX99 47 140 *988899 *9X 90 230 X*9XXX*XXX 99    329 (6*)
13. Terje Buseth Singsås 4 9 *XXX 49 98787 39 XX*X9 49 137 88899XX9 *9 90 227 XXX*X*XXX9 99    326 (5*)
14. Magnar E. Dørum Opdal og Midtbygden 4 *9 *9X 48 98999 44 99XX9 47 139 X96 *89X9 *9 90 229 9X999X999X 93    322 (4*)
15. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 4 * * * *X 50 96688 37 9X9 * * 48 135 677 * *9XXX* 89 224 *99X99 * * *X 96    320 (13*)
16. Dag Inge Østgård Tynset 4 X*X*9 49 89898 42 9X999 46 137 897989X9 *X 89 226 99 *X9 *9 *99 94    320 (6*)



Nora Skytterlag

Os Open 2022 Nora

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset X*XXX

1. serie
50 9899X

2. serie
45 *XXXX

3. serie
50

15 sku
145 X99X*X* *XX

10 skudd
98

25 sku
243 X*XX* *X*X*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
343 (10*)

2. Ingrid Øyan Singsås XX9 *X 49 99 *99 46 *XX99 48 143 XX99 * *99XX 96 239 9 *XXXXXX* * 99    338 (8*)
3. Anniken Moseng Ryen Dalsbygda 9X*XX 49 *X89X 47 XX9X9 48 144 9X99XXX9 * * 96 240 9 *X* *99X9 * 96    336 (8*)
4. Andreas Tuveng Dalsbygda * * * *X 50 9X879 43 9 *X9X 48 141 899 *9X*XXX 95 236 X9X*XXXXXX 99    335 (8*)
5. Jørn Strypet Alvdal *XXXX 50 X998X 46 9 *XX* 49 145 9889999X9 * 90 235 XX*X9 *XX*9 98    333 (7*)
6. Terje Buseth Singsås 9 *XXX 49 98787 39 XX*X9 49 137 88899XX9 *9 90 227 XXX*X*XXX9 99    326 (5*)
7. Magnar E. Dørum Opdal og Midtbygden *9 *9X 48 98999 44 99XX9 47 139 X96 *89X9 *9 90 229 9X999X999X 93    322 (4*)
8. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset * * * *X 50 96688 37 9X9 * * 48 135 677 * *9XXX* 89 224 *99X99 * * *X 96    320 (13*)
9. Dag Inge Østgård Tynset X*X*9 49 89898 42 9X999 46 137 897989X9 *X 89 226 99 *X9 *9 *99 94    320 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros *X* *X

1. serie
50 X9X99

2. serie
47 9XX*X

3. serie
49

15 sku
146 *9XX9 * * * * *

10 skudd
98

25 sku
244 X* * * *X* * *X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
344 (17*)

2. Roger Nilsen Tynset *X9 *X 49 *999 * 47 *X*XX 50 146 *X9X9 * *XXX 98 244 *X*XX*X*X* 100    344 (14*)
3. Britt Nesteby Tynset X9XX9 48 *98X* 47 X* * *X 50 145 X*9X* *X9 * * 98 243 X* *XXX*X*X 100    343 (14*)
4. Peder Bakken Singsås X* *XX 50 X*99X 48 99 *X9 47 145 99 *X8XX*X* 96 241 9 * *X9X99XX 96    337 (9*)
5. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 9XXXX 49 89998 43 *XXXX 50 142 X8989 *X9 * * 93 235 *XXXX9X9 *X 98    333 (6*)
6. Martin Strypet Alvdal X* *X9 49 99899 44 9XX99 47 140 *988899 *9X 90 230 X*9XXX*XXX 99    329 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. ER, 14-15 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sigrid Øverby Ryen Dalsbygda 9XX*9

1. serie
48 *9X*9

2. serie
48 XXX9X

3. serie
49

15 sku
145 XX999999XX

10 skudd
94

25 sku
239 * * *X* *X*X*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
339 (10*)

2. Kim Henry Nordby Nordahl Alvdal 99X99 46 9 *7XX 46 XXX99 48 140 X9X*9X9X99 95 235 * *XXX9XXXX 99    334 (4*)
3. Vilmer Røsten Nora *X999 47 9899X 45 X9XXX 49 141 X999XX* *99 95 236 989X998 *X9 91    327 (4*)
4. Anders K Flaten Alvdal XX99X 48 X898X 45 8XXX9 47 140 *XXX99 *989 94 234 99989 *X999 91    325 (3*)
5. Eirik Tangen Tynset 9X9X9 47 999 *9 46 98X9 * 46 139 9 *9 *99X988 91 230 99999X9XXX 94    324 (4*)
6. Mina Ramlo Nora X9998 45 X89 *9 46 XXX99 48 139 989X999999 90 229 X96 *8XX9 *9 91    320 (3*)



Nora Skytterlag

Os Open 2022 Nora

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. J, 16-17 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Emma Heidtmann Nora 9 *XXX

1. serie
49 X9X* *

2. serie
49 * * *X*

3. serie
50

15 sku
148 XX* *99 * * * *

10 skudd
98

25 sku
246 X*9X*X* *XX

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
345 (17*)

15m 35-skudd kl. R, 11-13 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Emilie Nygård Tolgen 89X99

1. serie
45 98 *99

2. serie
45 XX99X

3. serie
48

15 sku
138 *XX9X999X*

10 skudd
96

25 sku
234 X99X9X*999

Omgang
94    

35 skudd
328 (4*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset XX*X*

1. serie
50 XXXX*

2. serie
50 X* *X*

3. serie
50

15 sku
150 9XX*X* * * *X

10 skudd
99

25 sku
249 * *XX99X* * *

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
347 (16*)

2. Egil Wikan Nora *XXX* 50 XXXXX 50 * *X*X 50 150 99X9 *XX* * * 97 247 XXXX*XX* * * 100    347 (13*)
3. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 9X*99 47 XX*9 * 49 *XX*X 50 146 *X* * * *9X9 * 98 244 X99 * *X*9 * * 97    341 (16*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Torbjørn Halvorsen Øvre Rendal *9XXX

1. serie
49 X* *XX

2. serie
50 XXXXX

3. serie
50

15 sku
149 * *XXXX* *XX

10 skudd
100

25 sku
249 XX* * *XX* *X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
349 (12*)

2. Per Gunnar Bakken Dalsbygda * *XX* 50 X* * * * 50 XXXXX 50 150 XX* * * * * *X* 100 250 X9 * *X*X9 *X 98    348 (18*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Rosvold Tynset * *X*X

1. serie
50 XXXXX

2. serie
50 *X* *X

3. serie
50

15 sku
150 X*XX*X* *X*

10 skudd
100

25 sku
250 XX*X* *X*X*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
350 (16*)

2. Idar Moseng Nora 9XX*X 49 * *X* * 50 X*XXX 50 149 XX*XX*XXXX 100 249 XX* *XXXX*X 100    349 (11*)
3. Sigbjørn Nystuen Øvre Rendal *X9XX 49 * * * *9 49 *XX* * 50 148 X* *X*X* * * * 100 248 *X*X*X*X*9 99    347 (20*)
4. Hans Sollid Alvdal X9XXX 49 XX* *X 50 * * *X* 50 149 999XXXX9XX 96 245 X*XXX* * *XX 100    345 (10*)
5. Arne Brendryen Folldal * *X*X 50 999XX 47 XXXXX 50 147 9X*X* *X9 *X 98 245 X*X*XX* *X9 99    344 (11*)



Nora Skytterlag

Os Open 2022 Nora

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

6. Per Kristian Bangen Tynset *9XX* 49 X* * *9 49 *XXXX 50 148 X9 *XXXXXXX 99 247 9X99X*X*9X 96    343 (9*)
7. Embret Eggen Tynset X9X*X 49 XXX*X 50 X9X*9 48 147 * *XX9X99X9 96 243 XXXX99X9X8 95    338 (5*)
8. Per Oldertrøen Tynset 98X99 45 99X99 46 99 *X9 47 138 X*9899999X 92 230 98X9X99X99 92    322 (2*)


